

Misc DJ 1791/23
RAJNI SINGHAL
Vs.
MCD AND ORS.

15.02.2024

Present : None for applicant.

Ms. Anis Adv., Ld. Counsel for defendant no.3.

Sh. Kaushal Tiwari Adv., Ld. Counsel for defendant no.10.

Seen the order of Hon'ble High Court dated 30.11.2023 and
09.02.2024 whereby there is stay.

Put up with connected case on **07.10.2024**.

(Munish Markan)

ADJ-02/(SE), District Courts, Saket,
New Delhi/15.02.2024

ks