

Misc DJ 1791/2023
Rajni Singhal Vs. MCD & Ors.

24.02.2025

Present: Ms. Hanish Gautam, Proxy counsel for D3 through VC.
Ms. Arfa Khanum, Counsel for D10 through VC.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Put up on **01.09.2025** for purpose fixed.

Ahlmad/24.02.2025